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The following +3 IST Ycar students of different strcams (Arts, Scicnce and Commerce Classes) 

have been provisionally selectcd to take admission in the Hostels of the college for the session 2025-26. They are 

required to deposit the Hostel Scat Rent of Rs.60/- at thec college counter on or before 04.09.25 for enabling 

themselves to take admission into the hostels. A fter depositing the Hostel Seat Rent, they are required to contact 

the Hostel Superintendent for further deposit of the following fees at the hostel. 

2 

3 

ii) 

SI # 
1 

6 

iv) 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1 

16 

17 

21 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, 

FAKIR MOHAN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, BALASORE. 

Fee Structure for Hostel Admission: 

Notice No. 3644 FMC (A)/25/ Date 

Annual Hostel Admission Fees Rs.250/- (Yearly) 
Establishment Fees- (@ Rs.650/- per nonth for 6 months = Rs. 3,900/ 

Caution Money- Rs.900/- (One time refundable) 

One Month's Messing Fee - Approximately Rs. 1,200/ 

ARATI KISKU 

8 SWAYAM PRAVA MUKHARJEE 

Name of the student 
SWAYAMSHREE DAS 
SUBHASHREE ROUT 

PRAJNASHREE SETHI 

Name of the student 

SUNEETI SAHOO 
SUMAN MOHANTY 

LAXMIPRIYA DAS 

RATANI SINKU 
SUNAYANA PRADHAN 

SUBHADRA BEHERA 

SUPRIYA DAS 

ANANDITA SHEE 
ITISHREE SENAPATI 
PREETINANDA MALLIK 
HARAPRIYA PATRA 
RASHMITA MURMU 
RANI BANKIRA 

PARO TUDU 

18 SUSMITA BEHERA 

FOURTH SELECTION 

SANDHYA RANI SETHI 

ANURUPA BEHERA 
20 CHAMPA MARNDI 

SRUTIPRIYA NAIK 

List of students selected Hostel-wise 

SAPTASARA WOMENS' HOSTEL 
Roll No 

BA25-493 

BS(B)25-076 

BC25-152 

Roll No 

BS(P)25-077 
BS(P)25-156 
BS(P)25-083 

SUBARNAREKHA GIRLS' HOSTEL 

BS(B)25-015 
BS(P)25-029 
BA25-070 
BA25-366 

BA25-131 

BA25-396 

BA25-076 

BA25-151 

BA25-651 

BA25-079 
BA25-200 

BA25-135 

BA25-158 

BA25-217 

26.08.202S| 

BA25-361 

BA25-384 

BC25-109 
BC25-086 

F.M. Auto. College, Balasore. 

Class 
+3 1t Year Arts 

+3 1st Year Sc 

+3 1st Year Commerce 
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+3 1st Year Science 
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+3 1st Year Arts 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 
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Principal 

-do 

-do 

+3 1st Year Commerce 

-do 
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Name of the student 

SHIBANANDA SOREN 

SURYA PRAKASH RAUL 

AKASH CHANDRA TUDU 

CHANDRA MOHAN KALUNDIA 

CHANDAN SINGH 

RAJ SURJYU SINGH KISKU 
CHARAN SINGH 

MUKESH KUMAR NAYAK 
PRADEEP KUMAR SETHI 

KUANR TUDU 

MANAS KUMAR JENA 

Name of the student 

BAILOCHAN MUNDA 
GAJENDRA MAHALIK 

BISMAY DANDPAT 

BIPIN BIHARI MADHEI 

Name of the student 

PRITAM KUMAR DAS 

CHITTARANJAN NAIK 

HARI HEMBRAM 
PINTU TUDU 

ANURAG SORONIA 

BAPUN MARNDI 

CHANDAN KUMAR HEMBRAM 

PRASANTA SOREN 

SAMEER SAIMAN SINGH 

ABHIJIT PRUSTY 

SHIBASANKAR PANDA 

RAMCHANDRA HEMBRAM 

BALARAM SETHI 

Memo No. 

RATNAGIRI BOYS' HOSTEL 

Page-l| 

Roll No 
BA25-136 

69y 

BA25-369 

BA25-262 

BA25-279 

BS(P)25-037 

BS(B)25-059 
BS(P)25-126 
BS(P)25-053 
BS(P)25-045 
BS(P)25-104 
BC25-147 

Roll No 

BA25-408 

BA25-290 

BS(P)25-115 

DEVAGIRI (SC. ST) BOYS' HOSTEL 

Roll No 
BA25-542 

BA25-231 

BS(B)25-033 

BS(B)25-101 
BS(P)25-039 
BS(P)25-040 
BS(P)25-174 

SWARNACHUDA BOYS HOSTEL 

BS(P)25-047 
BS(P)25-111 
BS(P)25-123 
BC25-192 

BC25-237 

BC25-219 

Class 
+3 1sl Year Arts 

BC25-110 

-do 
-do 

-do 
+3 1S Year Science 

FMC(A)/25/ Date 

-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 

+3 1st Year Commerce 

Class 
+3 1st Year Arts 

-do 
+3 1ST Year Science 

Class 
+3 1st Year Arts 

-do 
+3 1st Year Science 

-do 

-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 

+3 1st Year Commerce 
-do 
-do 
-do 

2608.02J 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Copy to all Notice Boards /Commerce Block /East Campus / Superintendents of Saptasara 
Womens' Hostel, Subarnarekha Girls' Hostel, Ratnagiri Boys' Hostel / Swarnachuda Boys' Hostel 
/ Devagiri Hostel for (SC & ST)/ Section Officer / Sri M.K. Sahu, Sr. Asst./ College Website for 

information and necessary action. 

PrihckakK 

F.M. Auto. Collegé, Balasore. 
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